
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Date
Recorded= 2020/10; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202010050004
50600

10/05/2020
02:20:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SMITH
DELANEY L

202010050004
50610

10/05/2020
02:20:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COX JAMES S

202010050004
50630

10/05/2020
02:20:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NIXON
KIMBERLY S

202010050004
50680

10/05/2020
02:20:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CRITTENDON
WASHANNA B

202010050004
50660

10/05/2020
02:20:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MILLS
ROBERT E

202010050004
50690

10/05/2020
02:20:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HILL ZODIA S

202010050004
50700

10/05/2020
02:20:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RAMIREZ
ZOILA

202010060004
53570

10/06/2020
02:48:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MARSHALL
TADARRYL L

202010060004
53630

10/06/2020
03:00:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ATLANTA
BREAD
COMPANY
INTERNATION
AL INC

202010060004
53640

10/06/2020
03:00:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCVEY KAYLA
M

202010060004
53660

10/06/2020
03:01:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DUGAS
MARTIN J

202010060004
53680

10/06/2020
03:01:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ABRAHAMSO
N ROBERT C

202010060004
53670

10/06/2020
03:01:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MILSAP
MICHAEL

202010060004
53690

10/06/2020
03:01:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FOSTER
WENDELL
COREY

202010020004
46860

10/02/2020
12:03:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ZHANG FU
HUA

202010020004
46870

10/02/2020
12:03:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SIMON
GERALD

202010020004
46910

10/02/2020
12:03:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KENNEDY
STEPHEN

202010020004
46890

10/02/2020
12:03:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARRIS
PHILLIPS
KATHY L



202010020004
46900

10/02/2020
12:03:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WILLIAMS
NAKETA M

202010020004
46880

10/02/2020
12:03:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PUTMAN
JEFFREY A

202010020004
46930

10/02/2020
12:03:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCULLOCH
WILLIAM W

202010020004
46920

10/02/2020
12:03:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

EDWARDS
TIMOTHY W

202010020004
47000

10/02/2020
12:24:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BONNER
DONALD

202010020004
47070

10/02/2020
12:24:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JONES
KENNETH W

202010020004
47010

10/02/2020
12:24:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CASTLEBERR
Y DOROTHY J

202010020004
47090

10/02/2020
12:24:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HAMBRIGHT
LINDA H

202010120004
63490

10/12/2020
03:29:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DE LEON
FRANCISCO
CASTANOS

202010120004
63470

10/12/2020
03:29:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GOODLIN
DANIEL A

202010120004
63450

10/12/2020
03:29:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SMITH ALANA
D

202010120004
63520

10/12/2020
03:29:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PRIDMORE
STEVEN


