Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Date Recorded= 2020/10; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202010050004 50600	10/05/2020 02:20:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SMITH DELANEY L						
202010050004 50610	10/05/2020 02:20:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COX JAMES S						
202010050004 50630	10/05/2020 02:20:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NIXON KIMBERLY S						
202010050004 50680	10/05/2020 02:20:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CRITTENDON WASHANNA B						
202010050004 50660	10/05/2020 02:20:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MILLS ROBERT E						
202010050004 50690	10/05/2020 02:20:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HILL ZODIA S						
202010050004 50700	10/05/2020 02:20:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RAMIREZ ZOILA						
202010060004 53570	10/06/2020 02:48:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MARSHALL TADARRYL L						
202010060004 53630	10/06/2020 03:00:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ATLANTA BREAD COMPANY INTERNATION AL INC						
202010060004 53640	10/06/2020 03:00:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCVEY KAYLA M						
202010060004 53660	10/06/2020 03:01:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DUGAS MARTIN J						
202010060004 53680	10/06/2020 03:01:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ABRAHAMSO N ROBERT C						
202010060004 53670	10/06/2020 03:01:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MILSAP MICHAEL						
202010060004 53690	10/06/2020 03:01:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FOSTER WENDELL COREY						
202010020004 46860	10/02/2020 12:03:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ZHANG FU HUA						
202010020004 46870	10/02/2020 12:03:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SIMON GERALD						
202010020004 46910	10/02/2020 12:03:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KENNEDY STEPHEN						
202010020004 46890	10/02/2020 12:03:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARRIS PHILLIPS KATHY L						

202010020004 46900	10/02/2020 12:03:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WILLIAMS NAKETA M			
202010020004 46880	10/02/2020 12:03:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PUTMAN JEFFREY A			
202010020004 46930	10/02/2020 12:03:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCULLOCH WILLIAM W			
202010020004 46920	10/02/2020 12:03:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	EDWARDS TIMOTHY W			
202010020004 47000	10/02/2020 12:24:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BONNER DONALD			
202010020004 47070	10/02/2020 12:24:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JONES KENNETH W			
202010020004 47010	10/02/2020 12:24:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CASTLEBERR Y DOROTHY J			
202010020004 47090	10/02/2020 12:24:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HAMBRIGHT LINDA H			
202010120004 63490	10/12/2020 03:29:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DE LEON FRANCISCO CASTANOS			
202010120004 63470	10/12/2020 03:29:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GOODLIN DANIEL A			
202010120004 63450	10/12/2020 03:29:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SMITH ALANA D			
202010120004 63520	10/12/2020 03:29:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PRIDMORE STEVEN			